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978-0-8264-7489-6

ENGLISH COLLOCATION STUDIES / DALEY
Robert et al

CONTINUUM, 2004 1 X 49,00

= 49,00

Livre

978-3-662-66774-3

THE REPRESENTATION OF REFUGEES
AND MIGRANTS IN EUROPEAN NATIONAL
MEDIA DISCOURSES FROM 2015-2017 : a
contrastive approach / METZLER J.B.

SPRINGER 1 X 99,90

= 99,90

Livre

978-0-262-51585-6

LIVING IN DENIAL : Climate change, emotions
and every life / NORGAARD Kari-Marie

MIT PRESS, 2011 1 X 31,50

= 31,50

Livre

978-1-4234-1026-3

THE ORCHESTRA / PEYSER Joan HAL LEONARD, 2007 1 X 29,50

= 29,50

Livre

978-3-11-075234-2

LANGUAGE LEARNING AND LEISURE /
TOFFOLI Denyze

MOUTON DE GRUYTER,
2023

1 X 139,95

= 139,95

Livre
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349,85

5

31,49

0,00

0,00

31,49

318,36 €

Total TTC

Nombre d'exemplaires

Remise (9%)

Remise (Montant)

Frais de port

Remise totale

Net à payer TTC
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